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1.

Pollen / m3 Luft

Ampfer

Pollenflug

uber

Oberjoch

1995 - 2023

== 15
—317
—/23
= 14
. 18
—22
—19
—/20
— 16
—21

0000 Mittel

oooooooo
...............

nur die Flachendiagramme der
letzten zehn Jahre sind
bunt/schwarz/weil eingefarbt, die
Ubrigen in Grauténen (95...03
hellgrau, 04...13 dunkelgrau)

oooooooooooooooooooooooo



